PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-12) IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/21900503

2/21900030

3/21900025

4/21901165

5/21901431

6/21901261

7/21902058

8/21902923

9/21902076

10/21902725

11/21901860

12/21900062

13/21901762

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUNAZIR ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

KASHIF ALI
BASHIR AHMED

QAISER ABBAS
HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD UZAIR KHALID
KHALID JAVAID

ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AAMIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHER

SHERAZ ALI
ANAYAT ALI

JAWAAD BIN MANSOOR
MANSOOR ELAHI HUMAYUN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER
SYED ALI HAIDER SHAH

SUFYAN ABDUL KHALIQ
ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ALI NAZZAMI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

UMAR RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

DOMICILE

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

JHANG

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE
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21 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-12)
in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/21902701 HINA HAFEEZ FAISALABAD
HAFEEZ AHMED

15/21902614 ZEESHAN SAJID MULTAN
SAJID HUSSAIN

16/21900514 RAZA AHMAD GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

17/21902166 FAISAL AZ1Z LAHORE
ABDUL AZIZ

18/21901183 MUHAMMAD ZAHID R.Y. KHAN
ABDUL SHAKOOR

19/21901768 ALI KAMRAN NASIR FAISALABAD

NASIR HUSSAIN

Note:- i) Two (02) (01 post reserved for disabled persons and 01 post
reserved for Minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates.

ii) Three (03) Female candidates are available for the above said
posts. One (01) female candidate selected against open merit and
remaining two (02) female candidates could not qualify the
interview. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-
1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, three (03) posts reserved for
Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

DATED: 18-08-2017
CASE NO. 16-RE-2017

A/SECRETARY
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