

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-12) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/21900503	MUNAZIR ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	HAFIZABAD
2/21900030	KASHIF ALI BASHIR AHMED	KASUR
3/21900025	QAISER ABBAS HAQ NAWAZ	JHANG
4/21901165	MUHAMMAD UZAIR KHALID KHALID JAVAID	LAHORE
5/21901431	ASGHAR ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	GUJRANWALA
6/21901261	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA
7/21902058	AAMIR MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD SHER	KHUSHAB
8/21902923	SHERAZ ALI ANAYAT ALI	LAHORE
9/21902076	JAWAAD BIN MANSOOR MANSOOR ELAHI HUMAYUN	FAISALABAD
10/21902725	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN HAIDER SYED ALI HAIDER SHAH	PAKPATTAN
11/21901860	SUFYAN ABDUL KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ	R.Y. KHAN
12/21900062	MUHAMMAD ALI NAZZAMI MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD
13/21901762	UMAR RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	LAHORE

From Pre-page

21 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-12) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/21902701	HINA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ AHMED	FAISALABAD
15/21902614	ZEESHAN SAJID SAJID HUSSAIN	MULTAN
16/21900514	RAZA AHMAD MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GUJRANWALA
17/21902166	FAISAL AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	LAHORE
18/21901183	MUHAMMAD ZAHID ABDUL SHAKOOR	R.Y. KHAN
19/21901768	ALI KAMRAN NASIR NASIR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD

- **Note:-** i) Two (02) (01 post reserved for disabled persons and 01 post reserved for Minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.
 - ii) Three (03) Female candidates are available for the above said posts. One (01) female candidate selected against open merit and remaining two (02) female candidates could not qualify the interview. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, **three (03)** posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

DATED: 18-08-2017 A/SECRETARY CASE NO. 16-RE-2017